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Salads & Starters Tasty Bites

Chilled Gazpacho £7.50 . ) )

Marinated BBQ Chicken Wings £11.00
Caesar Salad £12.50
Asparagus, Serrano Ham, Rose Pepper, £12.50 Croque Monsieur, Rocket Salad £10.00

Grain Mustard Dressing
Serrano Ham Croquettes, Black Garlic Mayo £ 8.50

Minute Steak Mignon, French Fries £14.50
SandWiChes & Burgers King Prawn Pil Pil, Virgin Olive Oil Hummus £14.50
Roast Beef with Horseradish on £10.50 Deep Fried Calamari, Lime & Wakame Mayo £12.00
Brown Baguette
Guacamole with dips £8.50
Rock Club Sandwich Bacon, Chicken, £11.50
Parmesan, Lettuce & Tomato Young Summer Eaters
Southern Fried Chicken Fillet on White £10.50
CUBAN — Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, £10.50  Bap with Fries
Mustard, White Bap
Tenderloin Beef Meatballs with Fries £8.50
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, Rocket Focaccia £ 8.50
Mexican Flour Burrito with £8.50

Black Angus Burger, Tomato Relish, Pancetta, £13.00 (Cous Cous & Salad
Swiss Cheese

Margarita Pizza £ 8.50
Vegan Burger & Bun, Sweet Potato Chips £13.00

Penne Alfredo, Garlic Cream £9.00
Grana Padano Cheese

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY
\ ’ REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES. Desserts

Knickerbocker Glory, Ice Cream, Fruit, £6.50

Belgian Chocolate Brownie £ 6.50
New York Cheesecake, Creme Chantilly £ 6.50

ramel Profiteroles, Vanilla Ice Cream £6.50



Soft Drinks/
Coffee & Tea

Coke, Diet & Zero

Sprite

Schweppes Tonic

Fanta Orange/Lemon

Still or Sparkling Water
Orange, Pineapple, Apple Juice
White Coffee

Cappuccino

Tea

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

POOL BAR

Our Cellar

White Wine
Vega de la Reina, Verdejo

Rosé Wine

Aire de Protos, Ribera del Duero

Living Coral Sparkling Rosé
Sparkling Moscato Rose

Gemma Di Lunna
Piemonte Grape Spumante Moscato

Voga Moscato

Red Wine
Rioja Bordon, Crianza

Champagne, Mandois Brut Origine

Prosecco Zonin, Cuvée Brut
Kronenbourg 1664 pint
Peroni

Guinness

Super Bock, No Alcohol

Cocktails

Gin on The Rock

New York Margarita
Vodka Sunrise

Mojito

Classic Pimm’s Cup
Sangria

Pifa Colada

San Francisco, Alcohol free

Cocktail of the Day

PLEASE CHECK OUR BLACKBOARD OR ASK OUR STAFF

Glass Bottle

£4.00 £16.00
£24.00
£19.50
£18.50
£18.50

£4.50 £17.00

£7.00 £45.00

£5.00 £29.50

£4.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

£8.00





