

Salads & Starters

Chilled Gazpacho	£ 7.50
Caesar Salad	£12.50
Asparagus, Serrano Ham, Rose Pepper, Grain Mustard Dressing	£12.50

Sandwiches & Burgers

Roast Beef with Horseradish on Brown Baguette	£10.50
Rock Club Sandwich Bacon, Chicken, Parmesan, Lettuce & Tomato	£11.50
CUBAN – Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Mustard, White Bap	£10.50
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, Rocket Focaccia	£ 8.50
Black Angus Burger, Tomato Relish, Pancetta, Swiss Cheese	£13.00
Vegan Burger & Bun, Sweet Potato Chips	£13.00

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR WAITER OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY
 REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES.

Tasty Bites

Marinated BBQ Chicken Wings	£11.00
Croque Monsieur, Rocket Salad	£10.00
Serrano Ham Croquettes, Black Garlic Mayo	£ 8.50
Minute Steak Mignon, French Fries	£14.50
King Prawn Pil Pil, Virgin Olive Oil Hummus	£14.50
Deep Fried Calamari, Lime & Wakame Mayo	£12.00
Guacamole with dips	£8.50

Young Summer Eaters

Southern Fried Chicken Fillet on White Bap with Fries	£10.50
Tenderloin Beef Meatballs with Fries	£ 8.50
Mexican Flour Burrito with Cous Cous & Salad	£ 8.50
Margarita Pizza	£ 8.50
Penne Alfredo, Garlic Cream Grana Padano Cheese	£ 9.00

Desserts

Knickerbocker Glory, Ice Cream, Fruit,	£ 6.50
Belgian Chocolate Brownie	£ 6.50
New York Cheesecake, Crème Chantilly	£ 6.50
Caramel Profiteroles, Vanilla Ice Cream	£ 6.50





Soft Drinks/ Coffee & Tea

Coke, Diet & Zero	£2.50
Sprite	£2.50
Schweppes Tonic	£2.50
Fanta Orange/Lemon	£2.50
Still or Sparkling Water	£2.50
Orange, Pineapple, Apple Juice	£2.50
White Coffee	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.50
Tea	£2.50

Our Cellar

	Glass	Bottle
White Wine <i>Vega de la Reina, Verdejo</i>	£4.00	£16.00
Rosé Wine <i>Aire de Protos, Ribera del Duero</i>		£24.00
Living Coral Sparkling Rosé <i>Sparkling Moscato Rose</i>		£19.50
Gemma Di Lunna <i>Piemonte Grape Spumante Moscato</i>		£18.50
Voga Moscato		£18.50
Red Wine <i>Rioja Bordón, Crianza</i>	£4.50	£17.00
Champagne, Mandois Brut Origine	£7.00	£45.00
Prosecco Zonin, Cuvée Brut	£5.00	£29.50
Kronenbourg 1664 pint	£4.00	
Peroni	£3.75	
Guinness	£3.75	
Super Bock, No Alcohol	£3.00	

Cocktails

Gin on The Rock	£7.50
New York Margarita	£7.50
Vodka Sunrise	£7.00
Mojito	£7.50
Classic Pimm's Cup	£7.50
Sangria	£7.50
Piña Colada	£7.50
San Francisco, Alcohol free	£4.50
Cocktail of the Day	£8.00

PLEASE CHECK OUR BLACKBOARD OR ASK OUR STAFF

